PEMBROKE ARMS

Wilton

To Start

Soup of the Day served with a Deli Roll and Butter & *
Hummus, Falafel and Tahini with Pitta and Olives @
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese*

Farmhouse Pate with Red Onion Chutney and Melba Toast
Dry Cured Serrano Ham with Red Onion Chutney*
Smoked Mackerel Pate with Melba Toast

Main Courses

70z Ribeye Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms
Peppercorn or Red Wine Sauce*

Chargrilled Beef Fillet Medallions, Grilled Stilton and Rich Red Wine Gravy with Chips or
Seasonal Vegetables*

Pan Fried Calves Liver & Bacon on a Bed of Mash Potato, topped with Crispy Onions and Gravy

Pan Fried Pork Tenderloin with Apricot, Bacon and Mushroom Cream Sauce served with
Seasonal Vegetables*

100% British Beef Burger with Chips

Add Spicy Jalapeno Cheddar

Add Bacon

Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped with Lemon Parsley Butter, served with Seasonal Vegetables*

Grilled Fillet of Cod with a Cheesy Herb Crust, Tomato Sauce and Chips
Chicken Schnitzel with a creamy Mushroom Sauce and Chips

Our Signature Pembroke Pies - I arge Homemade Shortcrust Pies, with Chips.

Steak and Kidney with Gravy

Venison, Mushroom & Red Wine with Gravy

Chicken, Gammon & Leek

Slow Cooked Shoulder of Lamb & Root Vegetable with Gravy
Chickpea & Spinach with Tomato Sauce &

Add Seasonal Vegetables

Vegan and Vegetarian

Green Lentil and Red Pepper Bolognaise Linguine & *(GF if served with Mujadara Rice instead)
Mediterranean Vegetable Risotto &*

Mushroom and Italian Bean Risotto® *

Chickpea Tomato and Spinach Curry served with Mujadara Rice @ *

Butternut Squash Lasagne and Chips

Vegetable Curry served with Mujadara Rice &%

Spinach Shakshuka served with Garlic Bread (GF without bread)

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Stuffed Aubergine with a Cheesy Herb Crust, Tomato Sauce
and New Potatoes

£5.50
£5.95
£7.95
£5.95
£6.95
£5.95

£16.95
£2.95

£18.95

£12.95
£14.95

£11.95
£1.50
£1.00
£14.95

£13.95
£12.95

£13.95
£16.95
£13.95
£14.95
£13.95

£2.95

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£12.95
£11.95

£11.95
£12.95



PEMBROKE ARMS

Wilton

Side Orders

Seasonal Vegetables*
Chips

Side Salad @*
Mixed Olives @ *
Bread Rolls & Butter
Chips and Cheddar

On Sundays, we roast all day...

Roast Beef with Roasted Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding and Seasonal Vegetables*(GF without
Yorkshire Pudding)
For those with a smaller appetite

Roast Lamb with Roasted Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables*

For those with a smaller appetite*

Desserts

Cookie Dough Cheesecake with Clotted Cream

Selection of Cheese and Biscuits

Mocha Bread and Butter Pudding with Custard

Toffee Cheesecake* with Clotted Cream

Whiskey and Orange Marmalade Treacle Tart with Custard
Rhubarb Crumble with Custard (Vegan without Custard)
Selection of Marshfield Ice Cream*

Marshfield Gin and Tonic Sorbet*

Fresh Fruit Salad @*
Add Custard, Clotted Cream or Ice Cream with any Dessert

() Vegan

* Made with Gluten Free ingredients, although we cannot guarantee these meals are completely Gluten Free

Please ask our staff if you would like to know about allergens present in our dishes but we are unable to guarantee the absence of any

fromour dishes
Prices include VAT @ 20%. Max table size is 8 persons and all dishes are subject to availability

£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£3.50
£2.50
£4.50

£11.95

£10.50
£13.95
£12.50

£5.95
£7.50
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.50
£1.50



