

To Start

	
Soup of the Day served with a Deli Roll and Butter ◎ *	£5.50
Hummus, Falafel and Tahini with Pitta and Olives 🚳	£5.95
Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese*	£7.95
	£5.95
Farmhouse Pate with Red Onion Chutney and Melba Toast Dry Cured Serrano Ham with Red Onion Chutney*	£6.95
Smoked Mackerel Pate with Melba Toast	£5.95
Sillored Macketel Pate with Melpa Toast	£J.93
Main Courses	
7oz Ribeye Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato and Mushrooms Peppercorn or Red Wine Sauce*	£16.95 £2.95
Chargrilled Beef Fillet Medallions, Grilled Stilton and Rich Red Wine Gravy with Chips or	£18.95
Seasonal Vegetables*	£10.9J
Pan Fried Calves Liver & Bacon on a Bed of Mash Potato, topped with Crispy Onions and Gravy	£12.95
Pan Fried Pork Tenderloin with Apricot, Bacon and Mushroom Cream Sauce served with Seasonal Vegetables*	£14.95
100% British Beef Burger with Chips	£11.95
Add Spicy Jalapeno Cheddar	£1.50
Add Bacon	£1.00
Grilled Fillet of Salmon topped with Lemon Parsley Butter, served with Seasonal Vegetables*	£14.95
Grilled Fillet of Cod with a Cheesy Herb Crust, Tomato Sauce and Chips	£13.95
Chicken Schnitzel with a creamy Mushroom Sauce and Chips	£12.95
Chicken Schnitzer with a creamy Musinoom Sauce and Chips	&1 2. 33
Our Signature Pembroke Pies - Large Homemade Shortcrust Pies, with Chips.	
Steak and Kidney with Gravy	£13.95
Venison, Mushroom & Red Wine with Gravy	£16.95
Chicken, Gammon & Leek	£13.95
Slow Cooked Shoulder of Lamb & Root Vegetable with Gravy	£14.95
Chickpea & Spinach with Tomato Sauce 🐠	£13.95
Add Seasonal Vegetables	£2.95
Aud Scasonal Vegetables	di 2. 99
<u>Vegan and Vegetarian</u>	
Green Lentil and Red Pepper Bolognaise Linguine	£11.95
Mediterranean Vegetable Risotto 🐠*	£11.95
Mushroom and Italian Bean Risotto № *	£11.95
Chickpea Tomato and Spinach Curry served with Mujadara Rice № *	£11.95
Butternut Squash Lasagne and Chips	£12.95
Vegetable Curry served with Mujadara Rice ◎ *	£11.95
Spinach Shakshuka served with Garlic Bread (GF without bread)	£11.95
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable Stuffed Aubergine with a Cheesy Herb Crust, Tomato Sauce	£12.95
and New Potatoes	



Seasonal Vegetables*		£2.95
Chips		£2.95
Side Salad ◎ *		£3.50
Mixed Olives ◎*		£3.50
Bread Rolls & Butter		£2.50
Chips and Cheddar		£4.50
	On Sundays, we roast all day	

Roast Beef with Roasted Potatoes, Yorkshire Pudding and Seasonal Vegetables*(GF without	£11.95
Yorkshire Pudding)	
For those with a smaller appetite	£10.50
Roast Lamb with Roasted Potatoes and Seasonal Vegetables*	£13.95
For those with a smaller appetite*	£12.50

Desserts

Cookie Dough Cheesecake with Clotted Cream	£5.95
Selection of Cheese and Biscuits	£7.50
Mocha Bread and Butter Pudding with Custard	£5.95
Toffee Cheesecake* with Clotted Cream	£5.95
Whiskey and Orange Marmalade Treacle Tart with Custard	£5.95
Rhubarb Crumble with Custard (Vegan without Custard)	£5.95
Selection of Marshfield Ice Cream*	£5.95
Marshfield Gin and Tonic Sorbet*	£4.95
Fresh Fruit Salad 🐠*	£4.50
Add Custard, Clotted Cream or Ice Cream with any Dessert	£1.50



[•] Wegan

* Made with Gluten Free ingredients, although we cannot guarantee these meals are completely Gluten Free

Please ask our staff if you would like to know about allergens present in our dishes but we are unable to guarantee the absence of any from our dishes